
2017-18 NewsLinks due dates 

NewsLinks is emailed to staff the first Thursday of each month. 

Submissions due Publication date 
Monday, Sept. 4, 2017 Thursday, Sept. 7, 2017 
Monday, Oct. 2, 2017 Thursday, Oct. 5, 2017 
Monday, Oct. 30, 2017 Thursday, Nov. 2, 2017 
Monday, Dec. 4, 2017 Thursday, Dec. 7, 2017 
Monday, Jan. 5, 2018 Thursday, Jan. 8, 2018 
Monday, Jan. 29, 2018 Thursday, Feb. 1, 2018 
Monday, Feb. 26, 2018 Thursday, March 1, 2018 
Monday, April 9, 2018 Thursday, April 12, 2018 
Monday, April 30, 2018 Thursday, May 3, 2018 
Monday, June 4, 2018 Thursday, June 7, 2018 
 


